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PLANETARY GEAR BOXES GTN

are used for direct drives of truck mounted concrete mixers with the drum capacity from 3m3 to 18m3. Drum is directly 
mounted to the driving flange of the gear box which is transmitting torque moment from hydraulic motor and sup-
ports its front part.

Planetary Gear Boxes GTN are available:    
■ with water pump drive
■ without water pump drive

 

     
  

SHORT 
VERSION 

 

STANDARD VERSION 
MODEL 2013 

 

STANDARD 
VERSION 

 

MODEL 
 

GTN-51 
 

GTN-60/M 
 

GTN-70/M 
 

GTN-80 
 

Design 
 

In-line 
 

In-line 
 

In-line 
 

In-line 
 

Gear Ratio 
 

1:100 
 

1:115 
 

1:122 
 

1:140 
 

Max. out/put torque 
 

51.000 Nm 
 

65.000 Nm 
 

75.000Nm 
 

82.000 Nm 
 

Max. dynamic swing angle of the drum flange 
 

± 2º 
 

± 6º 
 

± 6º 
 

± 5º 
 

Oil capacity 
 

6 Liters 
 

9 Liters 
 

10 Liters 
 

8 Liters 
 

Max. input speed 
 

1.800/min 
 

2.010/min 
 

2.200/min 
 

2.600/min 
 

Weight 
 

260 kg 
 

270 kg 
 

285 kg 
 

294 kg 
 

Overall lenght 
 

380 mm 
 

480 mm 
 

480 mm 
 

623 mm 
 

Sound pressure level 
 

75 dB 
 

75 dB 
 

75 dB 
 

82 dB 
 

Oil viscosity 
 

ISO VG320 (CLP-oil DIN 51517/3) 
 

Oil quality ref. 
 

AH 408.802.990.001EN 
 

Hydraulic motor´s teeth number 
- use motor 90cm3 or 70cm3 up till 7m3 

 
21 

 
21 

 
21 

 
21 

 

Drum size application 
 

3 - 6 m3 
 

6 - 9 m3 
 

10 - 12 m3 
 

12 - 16 m3 
 

ADVANTAGES of Planetary Gear Boxes GTN Series:

■ High torque: From 51.000 to 82.000 Nm for all drum driving applications.
■ Smallest overal lenght: Short Version GTN-51:   380mm 
                                    Standard Version - Model 2013  GTN-60/M, GTN70/M:  480mm
                                    Standard Version GTN-80:    623mm
■ Improvements: Floating female spline sun gear for radial load absorbtion.
■ Best materials: In castings and forgings specifications as per din high standards.
 Bearings of the highest quality.
■ Workmanship: To assure optimum quality and performance.
■ Compact design: Making the series GTN one of the lighest gear boxes in the industry to comply with   
 weight limitation laws.
■ Easy maintenance: Simple assembling and disassembly procedures. 
■ Interchangeability: Out/put flange, flange and mounting holes are the same than all others main brands.
■ Long life time: Meeting the standards of the industry.
 Large out/put bearing for high torque performance and durability.
■ Costs effective: Helping to complete in the ready mix industry.
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PLANETARY GEAR BOX GTN-51  SHORT VERSION

Dimension Drawing 
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PLANETARY GEAR BOX GTN-51  SHORT VERSION

Explosion View
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PLANETARY GEAR BOX GTN-51  SHORT VERSION

Spare Parts List



46

PLANETARY GEAR BOXES  GTN
Ty p e    G T N - 5 1   G T N - 6 0 / M   G T N - 7 0 / M   G T N - 8 0

®

PLANETARY GEAR BOX GTN-60/M,  GTN-70/M  STANDARD VERSION  MODEL 2013

Dimension Drawing
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PLANETARY GEAR BOX GTN-80  STANDARD VERSION

Dimension Drawing
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PLANETARY GEAR BOX GTN-80  STANDARD VERSION

Explosion View
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PLANETARY GEAR BOX GTN-80  STANDARD VERSION

Spare Parts List


